104 F LE X I B LE C A B LE PROTEC TI O N S YS TE M S FO R A PPL I C ATI O NS W ITH H I G H R EQ U I R EM ENTS
—
Tube clamps
Type GL & GH
—
Type GL - Tube clamp, one-piece
—
Type GH - Tube clamp, one-piece
Order no.
black
Order no.
grey
Fits to conduit size Width
(mm)
Fixing
screwsNW Metric
GL BGL-07 SGL-07 07 10 25.0 1 x M4
BGL-10 SGL-10 10 12 27.0 1 x M4
BGL-12 SGL-12 12 16 31.0 1 x M4
BGL-17 SGL-17 17 20 39.5 1 x M5
BGL-23 SGL-23 23 25 49.0 1 x M5
BGL-29 SGL-29 29 32 57.0 1 x M6
Used in general machine and installation applications
Integrated rib provides axial strain relief
Allows turning of the conduit, thus avoiding torsion stresses
Pre-fixation on the conduit possible
PA 6
Order no.
black
Order no.
grey
Thread outside Width
(mm)
Fixing
screwsNW Metric
GH BGH-23 SGH-23 23 25 16.0  2 x M5
BGH-29 SGH-29 29 32 19.0  2 x M6
BGH-36 SGH-36 36 40 24.0  2 x M6
BGH-48 SGH-48 48 50 24.0 2 x M6
BGH-56 SGH-56 56 68 26.0 2 x M8
BGH-70 SGH-70 70 80 30.0 2 x M8
BGH-95 SGH-95 95 106 30.0 2 x M8
Used in general machine and installation applications
Integrated rib provides axial strain relief
Allows turning of the conduit, thus avoiding torsion stresses
Pre-fixation on the conduit possible
Allows solid fixation with 2 screws
PA 6